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1623015 BOORLA VENKATA RAMYA Telugu Pass 8.77 A A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+
1723001 ADAM LAKSHMI SYAMALA Hindi Pass 8.31 A B+ A A+ A+ A A+
1723002 PALIVELA ALEKHYA Hindi Pass 8.38 A+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ O
1723003 CHINTHA MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A B+ A B+ A+ A+ O
1723004 DONKA KANCHANA Sanskrit Pass 8.46 O A A B+ A+ A+ A+
1723005 EMMANDI NAVYA RATNA Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+ A A+ A+ A+ A+ O
1723006 GEDELA GAYATRI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ A A A A+ A+ O
1723008 MAMIDI MARY RATNAM Sanskrit Pass 7.85 A B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+
1723009 MUMMIDI LAKSHMI 

SURYAVATHI

Sanskrit Pass 8.54 A+ B+ A A A+ A+ O
1723010 MUMMIDI SATYA SRIJA Sanskrit Pass 8.08 A+ A A B A A O
1723011 PEMMADI UMA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+ B+ A+ A+ O A+ O
1723012 RAYUDU SAI SOWMYA Sanskrit Pass 6.54 B+ B C C B+ B+ A+
1723013 THOTA  SAI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 8.69 A+ A A A A+ A+ O
1723014 VUSA DURGA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.15 A B+ B+ B+ A+ A+ O
1723015 ARDHANI MADHAVI Telugu Pass 8.54 A+ A A A A A+ O
1723016 AVALA LEELADURGA Telugu Pass 8.38 A+ A A B+ A+ A+ A+
1723019 KARRI NANDEESWARI Telugu Pass 8.85 A+ A A+ A A+ A+ O
1723020 MASABATTULA CHINNARI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ B+ A B+ A A+ A+
1723021 MUMMASANI GOWTHAMI Telugu Pass 8.08 A+ B+ A B+ A A+ A+
1723023 NARAPATI PAPA Telugu Pass 8.54 A+ A A A A+ A+ A+
1723024 NOKIREDDY DEVISRI Telugu Pass 7.92 A+ B+ A B+ A A A+
1723025 TIRUMANI DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 8.23 A+ B+ A B+ A A+ O
1723026 UNDRASAPU MALLIKA Telugu Pass 7.92 A+ B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+
1723027 VADAMODALA SYAMALA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 8.54 A+ A A B+ A+ A+ O
1723028 VALLIPUDI RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 7.23 A B B B A A A+
1723029 YESURI THIRUMALA RAMANI Telugu Pass 9.23 O A A+ A O O O
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1622013 SHAIK HABEEBUNNISA Sanskrit Pass 7.31 B+ A B B+ B+ B+ A+
1622020 BONULA VIJAYAKUMARI Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ B+ A B+ A B+ A+
1722001 GONTHINA JANAKI 

SATYANAGADEVI

Hindi Pass 7.54 B A A B+ A B+ A
1722002 NELLI VENKATA LAVANYA Hindi Pass 7.92 B+ A A+ A B+ B+ A+
1722003 SANGADI RAMYA Hindi Pass 7.85 A B+ A+ B+ A B+ A+
1722005 CHEEKATLA BHUVANESWARI Sanskrit Pass 7.46 C A A+ B+ B+ B A+
1722006 CHITTURI VIJAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 6.92 A B+ A C B+ B+ B+
1722007 DHALE VARA BHAVANI 

ATCHUTA MOUNIKA

Sanskrit Pass 7.38 B B+ A+ B B+ B+ A+
1722008 DHULAMPUDI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 7.38 D B+ A B+ B+ A A+
1722010 GALI HYMA RAMA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.92 A A+ O A A A+ O
1722011 GURRALA PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 7.15 B+ B+ A C B+ A A
1722012 KARNASULA NAGA DURGA 

LAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.31 A A A+ A A A A+
1722013 KASEPU DURGA NAGA SAI Sanskrit Pass 7.92 B+ A A B+ A A A+
1722015 KONDETI SIVA DURGA 

SANDHYA

Sanskrit Pass 7.62 C B+ A A+ B+ B+ A+
1722016 KUKKALA PAVANI Sanskrit Pass 8.08 B+ A A A A A A+
1722018 PADALA GANGA BHAVANI Sanskrit Pass 7.77 B+ A A B+ A B+ A+
1722019 PAMPANA SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 7.15 C A A B B+ B A+
1722021 PEPAKAYALA VEERA 

VIJAYALAKSHMI

Sanskrit Pass 8.08 B+ A+ A A B+ A A+
1722024 PUTTA MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.23 B+ A A+ A A A A+
1722025 SALADI JAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.00 B+ B+ A B+ B+ C A
1722027 YERRAMSETTI BHAVA 

DEEPIKA

Sanskrit Pass 6.92 D A B+ B+ B+ C A+
1722028 AINAVELLI NOOKARATNAM Telugu Pass 7.92 B+ A A A A A A
1722029 BEEJA NAVEENA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.31 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+
1722030 BURTHI SURYAKALA Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A B+ A A A
1722031 DEYYALA DURGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 6.00 D B B C B C A+
1722032 GAMPALA SRIJANYA Telugu Pass 6.46 D B+ B+ C B+ B A
1722033 GANJA BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A+ A A A A A+
1722034 GUDIVADA SAGARAKANYA Telugu Pass 8.15 A A A A A A A+
1722035 JAKKALA MADHU LATHA Telugu Pass 7.31 C B A B+ A A A
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1722036 KALYANAM MANI KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.69 A A A B A A A
1722037 KANDIPALLI REVATHI Telugu Pass 8.08 B+ A A A A A A+
1722038 KAPARAPU VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.31 A A A A A A+ A+
1722039 KUNCHE DHANA RATNAM Telugu Pass 8.15 A A A+ B+ A A A+
1722040 MADDU PADMINI Telugu Pass 7.31 C B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A
1722041 MADUGU SATWIKA Telugu Pass 7.31 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A A
1722042 MATCHA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 7.54 A B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+
1722043 PANDA PREETHI Telugu Pass 7.92 B+ A B+ A+ B+ A A+
1722044 PANDA RAMYA Telugu F:1 5.31 B+ B+ C C B+ B+ F
1722045 PENTI DEVAYANI Telugu Pass 8.00 A A A+ B+ A B+ A+
1722046 PEYYALA PAMPADAMMA Telugu Pass 7.23 B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A+
1722047 PINEPE PAVANIBUDDHA Telugu Pass 5.69 D B C C C C A+
1722048 PITHANI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.46 A A A A A+ A+ A+
1722049 PULAPAKURA SUVARNA Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ B+ A+ B+ B+ A A+
1722050 RAKURTHI ANUSHARANI Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ A+
1722051 RAYAVARAPU PUJITHA Telugu F:1 0.00 D B+ D F B C A
1722052 REDDY MANIKUMARI Telugu Pass 8.15 A A B+ A+ A A A+
1722053 REKADI VEERA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.08 B B+ B+ B A B+ A
1722054 SOMARLA ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.15 C B B+ B+ A A A
1722056 VADLAMURI NAGA VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.46 B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+ A+
1722057 VALLABHUDASU 

VARALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.69 A B A B+ A A A+
1722059 YASALAPU POORNASAISRI Telugu Pass 7.15 B+ B+ B+ B B+ A A
1722060 YEDIDA PALLAVI Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A B+ A A A A
1822063 CHINTALA SUDHARANI Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ B+ A A A B+ A+
1822064 MALLADI PRIYANKA Telugu Pass 7.62 C B+ B+ B+ A A+ A+
1822065 NOTLA GEETHAMADHURI Telugu Pass 7.77 C B+ A A A A A+
1822066 VADRA SANDHYA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ B+ B+ B+ A A A+
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1621047 RELANGI 

DURGAHEMALATHA

Telugu F:1 6.62 D B+ B+ B+ B+ C A
Pass 6.62 D B+ B+ B+ B+ C A

1721002 GEDELA ESWARI Hindi Pass 8.08 C A A A A A O
1721003 UBA SIRISHA Hindi Pass 8.38 B+ A A A A A+ O
1721004 BALASADI VARA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 6.54 C B+ B+ B B C A+
1721005 BIRUDU RAJANI Sanskrit Pass 7.38 D A B+ B+ B+ A A+
1721006 BODDU DIVYA Sanskrit Pass 6.23 B+ B+ D B+ B+ C B+
1721007 BODDU SIMHACHALAM Sanskrit Pass 8.08 B+ A A A A A A+
1721008 DUVVURI TANUJA DEVI VARA 

PRASANNA

Sanskrit Pass 6.77 B B+ B B+ B B+ A
1721011 KETADI DEVI MOUNIKA Sanskrit Pass 6.69 C B+ B+ A B B B+
1721015 MUDUKU PREETHI Sanskrit Pass 7.23 B B+ A B+ B B+ A+
1721017 PEMMADI LOVALATHA Sanskrit Pass 7.15 B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+
1721018 PENDEM GANGA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 6.85 C B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+
1721022 SANGANI MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 6.77 D B+ B+ B B+ B A+
1721023 UMMIDI GEETHA Sanskrit Pass 7.23 D B+ B+ B+ A A A
1721028 BANDARU NAGA MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 8.38 B+ A A+ A A A+ A+
1721031 DONDAPATI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 7.38 A A B+ B+ B+ B+ A
1721033 JILLELLA VASANTHA Telugu Pass 8.38 B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A A+
1721035 KALA 

SRISATYANAGALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.85 A A A A B+ B+ A+
1721036 KALIBOYINA SIVA GANGA Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A A A B+ B+ A+
1721038 KATTA MAHESWARI Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A B+ A B+ B+ A+
1721039 KORUPROLU 

VENKATALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.15 A A A A A A A+
1721040 KOTIPALLI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.08 B+ B+ A+ A A A A+
1721041 KOYYA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.54 B+ A A+ A A A+ O
1721042 LANJIPALLI RAMA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A B+ A A A B+
1721043 MATHA DEEPIKA Telugu Pass 7.54 B B+ B+ B+ B+ A O
1721044 MEDISETTI GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 7.92 B+ A A A B+ A A+
1721045 MEDISETTI RASI Telugu Pass 8.08 B+ A+ A A B+ A A+
1721047 NANDA HEMA Telugu Pass 7.69 A A A A B+ A B+
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1721048 PANTHADI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 8.54 B+ A A+ A A A+ O
1721049 PENKE DEVIPRASANNA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ B+ A A B+ B+ A+
1721050 POLNATI PRAMEELA Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A A A B+ B+ A+
1721051 POLUPARTHI RAMANAMMA Telugu Pass 8.15 A A+ A A+ B+ B+ A+
1721052 RANDHI NEELIMA Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ B+ A A B+ B+ A+
1721053 RUTHALA BHAGYAM Telugu Pass 8.23 B+ B+ O A B+ A O
1721056 TANUKU SIVAPARVATHI Telugu Pass 8.31 A A A+ A+ B+ A A+
1721057 VANUM MANIJYOTHI Telugu Pass 7.92 B+ A A A B+ A A+
1721058 VARA LAVANYA Telugu Pass 6.92 D B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+
1721059 VENTRU MAHESWARI Telugu Pass 7.62 B+ A B+ A B+ B+ A+
1721060 YELETI CHANDINI Telugu Pass 7.31 C B+ A B+ B+ B+ A+
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1734001 PULICHERLA SAI SANDHYA Hindi Pass 9.37 O O A A+ O A O
1734002 PULICHERLA SAI SOWJANYA Hindi Pass 8.97 O O C A A+ A+ O
1734003 BONDU VENKATA NITHYA 

SHREYA SRI

Sanskrit Pass 9.70 O O A A+ O O O
1734004 CHELLURI LAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA

Sanskrit Pass 8.83 A+ A B+ A A A+ O
1734005 KUNDRAPU MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.67 A A B+ A A+ A O
1734006 MADIBOYINI HYMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.33 B+ B+ B+ B+ A A O
1734007 PUNYAMANTHULA SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 9.33 O A+ A+ A A+ A+ O
1734008 SINGAMPALLI SARIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.60 O A+ C A A+ B+ O
1734009 TULAGAPU JAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.73 A+ A+ B A A+ A+ O
1734010 YADLA HARITHAPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 9.13 O A+ B A A+ O O
1734011 KANITI MOULISAI Telugu Pass 9.60 O A+ A A+ O O O
1734012 PALLI RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 9.33 O A+ C O O O O
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1734001 PULICHERLA SAI SANDHYA Hindi Pass 9.37 O A+ A+ O O
1734002 PULICHERLA SAI SOWJANYA Hindi Pass 8.97 O A+ A+ O O
1734003 BONDU VENKATA NITHYA 

SHREYA SRI

Sanskrit Pass 9.70 O O O O O
1734004 CHELLURI LAKSHMI 

SOWJANYA

Sanskrit Pass 8.83 O A+ O O O
1734005 KUNDRAPU MAHALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.67 O A+ A+ O O
1734006 MADIBOYINI HYMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.33 O O O A+ O
1734007 PUNYAMANTHULA SIRISHA Sanskrit Pass 9.33 O O A+ O O
1734008 SINGAMPALLI SARIKA Sanskrit Pass 8.60 O A+ A O O
1734009 TULAGAPU JAYA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.73 O A+ A+ A+ A+
1734010 YADLA HARITHAPRIYA Sanskrit Pass 9.13 O A+ O O O
1734011 KANITI MOULISAI Telugu Pass 9.60 O O O O O
1734012 PALLI RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 9.33 O A+ O O O
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Nursery, 

Gardening 

and 
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Environment
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Diversity and 

Human 

Welfare  

Polymer 
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and 

Medicinal 
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Methods of 
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(Cluster-II)

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products and 

1733001 CHINTHAPALLI 

SURYAKUMARI

Sanskrit Pass 8.60 O A+ B A B+ A
1733002 KANIKELLA SANDHYA RANI Sanskrit Pass 9.13 A+ A C O O
1733003 PILLI ANJALI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 A B+ C O A+
1733004 POTHURAJU POOJITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.03 A A+ D O O
1733005 SURADA HYMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.70 A A D A A+
1733007 YADLA UMA ABRAMBICA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O A+ A+ O O
1733009 BHEEPELLI SWAPNA Telugu Pass 9.07 O A D O O
1733010 CHAMANDRI MADHURI Telugu Pass 9.30 A+ A B O O
1733011 CHEKKA MADHAVI Telugu Pass 9.53 O A+ B+ O O
1733012 CHOKKA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 9.40 O A A O A+
1733013 DAKI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.43 O A B+ O O
1733014 DANGETI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.60 A+ A D B+ A
1733015 DONDAPATI SATYASRI Telugu Pass 9.20 O A+ C O O
1733016 EARLI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.03 O A+ D B D
1733017 GULLINKALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.87 O A+ C A A+
1733018 JAKKANA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.10 O A+ C A+ A+
1733019 KANDIKATLA CHANDINI Telugu Pass 9.43 O A B+ O O
1733020 KANDUKURI SURYAKUMARI Telugu Pass 9.20 A+ A B A+ O
1733022 LANKA USHA INDU 

PRIYADARSINI

Telugu Pass 9.50 O A B+ O O
1733023 MALLADI 

VENKATARAJESWARI

Telugu Pass 8.73 O A D A A
1733024 MARRI SATYA SIVA BHARATHI Telugu Pass 8.70 O A D A+ A
1733025 MEDAPUREDDY SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.60 O A+ B+ O O
1733026 MULIKI SUGUNA BHARATHI Telugu F:3 0.00 O F F O O
1733027 NEMMADI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 9.63 O O B+ O O
1733028 PALEPU KAMAKSHI Telugu Pass 9.70 O O B+ O O
1733029 PARA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.93 A+ B+ C A+ O
1733030 PILLI SASANKA PARTHA SAI 

MANI

Telugu Pass 8.93 A+ B+ D O O
1733031 PINAPOTHU HEMA Telugu Pass 9.10 O A+ C A+ A+ A+
1733032 POLUMURI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 9.53 O O B O O
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Practical
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and 

Medicinal 

Botany Pract

1733001 CHINTHAPALLI 

SURYAKUMARI

Sanskrit Pass 8.60 O O A+ A
1733002 KANIKELLA SANDHYA RANI Sanskrit Pass 9.13 O O O A+ O O
1733003 PILLI ANJALI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 O O O A+ O O
1733004 POTHURAJU POOJITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.03 O O O A+ O O
1733005 SURADA HYMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.70 O O O O O O
1733007 YADLA UMA ABRAMBICA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O O O O O O
1733009 BHEEPELLI SWAPNA Telugu Pass 9.07 O A+ O A+ O O
1733010 CHAMANDRI MADHURI Telugu Pass 9.30 O O O O O O
1733011 CHEKKA MADHAVI Telugu Pass 9.53 O O O A+ O O
1733012 CHOKKA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 9.40 A+ O O O O O
1733013 DAKI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.43 O O O A+ O O
1733014 DANGETI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.60 O O O O O O
1733015 DONDAPATI SATYASRI Telugu Pass 9.20 O A+ O A O O
1733016 EARLI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.03 A O O A+ O O
1733017 GULLINKALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.87 A+ O O A O O
1733018 JAKKANA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.10 A+ O O O O O
1733019 KANDIKATLA CHANDINI Telugu Pass 9.43 O O O A+ O O
1733020 KANDUKURI SURYAKUMARI Telugu Pass 9.20 O O O O O O
1733022 LANKA USHA INDU 

PRIYADARSINI

Telugu Pass 9.50 O O O O O O
1733023 MALLADI 

VENKATARAJESWARI

Telugu Pass 8.73 O O O A+ O O
1733024 MARRI SATYA SIVA BHARATHI Telugu Pass 8.70 O O O A O A+
1733025 MEDAPUREDDY SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.60 O O O O O O
1733026 MULIKI SUGUNA BHARATHI Telugu F:3 0.00 F O O A+ O O
1733027 NEMMADI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 9.63 O O O A+ O O
1733028 PALEPU KAMAKSHI Telugu Pass 9.70 O O O O O O
1733029 PARA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.93 O O O A+ O O
1733030 PILLI SASANKA PARTHA SAI 

MANI

Telugu Pass 8.93 O O O A+ O O
1733031 PINAPOTHU HEMA Telugu Pass 9.10 O O O O
1733032 POLUMURI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 9.53 O O O A+ O O
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1733001 CHINTHAPALLI 

SURYAKUMARI

Sanskrit Pass 8.60 O O
1733002 KANIKELLA SANDHYA RANI Sanskrit Pass 9.13 O
1733003 PILLI ANJALI Sanskrit Pass 8.83 O
1733004 POTHURAJU POOJITHA Sanskrit Pass 9.03 O
1733005 SURADA HYMAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.70 O
1733007 YADLA UMA ABRAMBICA Sanskrit Pass 9.80 O
1733009 BHEEPELLI SWAPNA Telugu Pass 9.07 O
1733010 CHAMANDRI MADHURI Telugu Pass 9.30 O
1733011 CHEKKA MADHAVI Telugu Pass 9.53 O
1733012 CHOKKA HEMALATHA Telugu Pass 9.40 O
1733013 DAKI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 9.43 O
1733014 DANGETI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.60 O
1733015 DONDAPATI SATYASRI Telugu Pass 9.20 O
1733016 EARLI SAILAJA Telugu Pass 8.03 O
1733017 GULLINKALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.87 O
1733018 JAKKANA GANGA BHAVANI Telugu Pass 9.10 O
1733019 KANDIKATLA CHANDINI Telugu Pass 9.43 O
1733020 KANDUKURI SURYAKUMARI Telugu Pass 9.20 O
1733022 LANKA USHA INDU 

PRIYADARSINI

Telugu Pass 9.50 O
1733023 MALLADI 

VENKATARAJESWARI

Telugu Pass 8.73 O
1733024 MARRI SATYA SIVA BHARATHI Telugu Pass 8.70 O
1733025 MEDAPUREDDY SRI LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.60 O
1733026 MULIKI SUGUNA BHARATHI Telugu F:3 0.00 O
1733027 NEMMADI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 9.63 O
1733028 PALEPU KAMAKSHI Telugu Pass 9.70 O
1733029 PARA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 8.93 O
1733030 PILLI SASANKA PARTHA SAI 

MANI

Telugu Pass 8.93 O
1733031 PINAPOTHU HEMA Telugu Pass 9.10 O O
1733032 POLUMURI SOWJANYA Telugu Pass 9.53 O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Nursery, 

Gardening 

and 

Floriculture 

Immunology 

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry 

(Elective)

Plant 

Diversity and 

Human 

Welfare  

Polymer 

Chemistry 

(Cluster- I)

Principles of 

Aquaculture 

(Cluster- I)

Aquaculture 

Management 

(Cluster - II)

Ethno Botany 

and 

Medicinal 

Botany 

Instrumental 

Methods of 

Analysis 

(Cluster-II)

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products and 

1733033 POTHU ASHAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 9.33 O O D O O
1733034 PULAGALA SUSEELA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.93 O A+ D A+ A
1733035 RAI AGNESHU Telugu Pass 9.27 O A+ C O O
1733036 RALLA PREMA RATHNA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 8.80 O A+ C A A
1733039 VASIREDDY RUPAMANI Telugu Pass 8.53 A+ B+ C A+ B+
1733040 VINAKOTI MOUNIKA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.70 O A+ D A+ A
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Pharmacogn

asis and 

Phytochemist

ry 

Postharvest 

Technology 

(Cluster-III)

Nursery, 

Gardening 

and 

Floriculture  

Immunology 

Practical

Environment

al Chemistry  

Practical

Plant 

Diversity and 

Human 

Welfare 

Polymer 

Chemistry 

Practical

Principles of 

Aquaculture 

Practical

Aquaculture 

Management 

Practical

Ethno Botany 

and 

Medicinal 

Botany Pract

1733033 POTHU ASHAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 9.33 O O O A+ O O
1733034 PULAGALA SUSEELA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.93 O O O A+ O O
1733035 RAI AGNESHU Telugu Pass 9.27 O O O A O O
1733036 RALLA PREMA RATHNA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 8.80 A O O O O O
1733039 VASIREDDY RUPAMANI Telugu Pass 8.53 A+ O O A+ O O
1733040 VINAKOTI MOUNIKA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.70 B+ O O O O O



Instrumental 

Methods of 

Analysis 

Pract

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products & 

Pharmacogn

asis and 

Phytochemist

ry Practical

Postharvest 

Techonology 

Practical

1733033 POTHU ASHAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 9.33 O
1733034 PULAGALA SUSEELA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.93 O
1733035 RAI AGNESHU Telugu Pass 9.27 O
1733036 RALLA PREMA RATHNA 

KUMARI

Telugu Pass 8.80 O
1733039 VASIREDDY RUPAMANI Telugu Pass 8.53 O
1733040 VINAKOTI MOUNIKA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.70 O



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-HEP REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Agricultural 

Economics  

(Elective)

Local Self 

Government 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

Agribusiness 

Environment 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

International 

Relations 

(Cluster 

Elective - I)

Agricultural 

Output 

Marketing 

(Cluster 

Indian 

Foreign 

Policy 

(Cluster 

Contemporar

y Global 

Issues  

(Cluster 

Project 

Economics 

Cluster

1611037 MULAPARTI ARUNAKUMARI Telugu F:2 0.00 F F B+ A C A+
1711002 PANTHADI ADI 

NARAYANAMMA

Hindi Pass 7.00 B B+ B+ B+ A B+
1711003 PEMMADI MANI KUMARI Hindi Pass 7.00 A B+ B+ B B+ B+
1711004 SHAIK KARIMA SULTHANA 

BEGUM

Hindi Pass 8.00 A B+ A A B+ O
1711007 GANDI VEERA PRABHA Sanskrit Pass 7.33 A B+ B+ A B+ B+
1711008 PALAPALA SARASWATHI Sanskrit Pass 6.33 B+ B+ C B+ B B
1711009 PALEPU VEERA MANI Sanskrit Pass 8.17 B+ A+ A A+ A A
1711010 PEMMADI JHANSI Sanskrit Pass 6.83 B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+
1711011 SANGANI KANAKA 

DHANESWARI

Sanskrit Pass 7.50 B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ O
1711013 VELAGADURTHI SAJEEVA 

JYOTHI

Sanskrit Pass 7.67 A B+ A A B+ A
1711015 ATRAGADA VEERAMANI Telugu Pass 6.50 B+ B C B+ B+ B+
1711016 BACHALA SATYA CHANDANA Telugu Pass 8.00 A B+ A+ A A A
1711018 CHEKKA DIVYA Telugu Pass 7.67 A B A+ B+ B+ A+
1711019 CHILLA ARUNA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 6.67 B C B+ A B+ B+
1711020 DANIMIREDDY 

RAMALAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 7.50 B+ B+ A B B+ O
1711022 DOKALA MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 8.33 A+ A+ A B+ B+ O
1711023 DULAPALLI LAVANYA Telugu Pass 8.17 B+ B+ A+ A A+ A+
1711024 GEESALA NAVYA Telugu Pass 6.17 B C A B+ C B
1711025 GIDDI ASWITHA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ D A A+ B+ B+
1711027 KAMADI SANDHYA DEVI Telugu Pass 8.33 A+ A+ A B A O
1711028 KAMBALA KRISHNAVENI Telugu Pass 6.67 A D B+ A B B+
1711029 KAMBALA VENKATA 

RAMANA

Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F F F F
1711030 KARRI BABY Telugu Pass 6.83 B+ D A A B+ B+
1711031 KATE SWARUPA Telugu Pass 6.67 B+ C B A B+ B+
1711032 KOMARTI CHANDANA Telugu Pass 7.33 A B+ B+ A B+ B+
1711033 MALLADI KUSUMA Telugu Pass 8.17 A B+ A+ A+ A A
1711034 MALLADI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu F:2 0.00 F C B F C B+
1711035 MATTA PAVANI Telugu Pass 7.33 B+ B+ B+ A+ B+ B+
1711037 MERNEEDI SATYAVENI Telugu Pass 7.33 A B+ B+ A B+ B+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Agricultural 

Economics  

(Elective)

Local Self 

Government 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

Agribusiness 

Environment 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

International 

Relations 

(Cluster 

Elective - I)

Agricultural 

Output 

Marketing 

(Cluster 

Indian 

Foreign 

Policy 

(Cluster 

Contemporar

y Global 

Issues  

(Cluster 

Project 

Economics 

Cluster

1711039 MYLAPILLI MOUNIKA Telugu Pass 6.50 B+ D B+ B+ B+ B+
1711040 MYTHI DHANA LAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.33 A B+ A B+ B+ B+
1711041 NEELAM VEERA VENI Telugu Pass 6.67 B+ D A A B B+
1711042 OLETI SASYA SYAMALA Telugu Pass 7.00 A B+ B B+ C A+
1711043 PENUMALA VARALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.83 A B+ A+ B B+ O
1711044 PILLIPALLI SYAMALA RANI Telugu Pass 7.50 A B+ A B+ B A+
1711045 PULIDINDI SUNITHA Telugu Pass 9.17 A+ A+ A+ A O O
1711046 SADE ANUSHA Telugu Pass 7.00 B+ C A B B+ A+
1711047 SELAM ESTERU JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.00 A+ B+ A B+ B+ O
1711048 SETTI RAMASIVA Telugu Pass 8.17 A A A B+ A O
1711049 TARAPUREDDY MANGA Telugu Pass 7.50 A A B+ B+ C O
1711050 UNDRU VIMALA PURNIMA Telugu Pass 7.67 B B+ A A+ A A
1711051 VANAMADI PARVATHI Telugu Pass 8.33 A A A A A O
1711052 VANAMADI VENKATA 

LAKSHMI

Telugu Pass 8.00 A A A B+ B+ O
1711053 VARASALA MAMATHA Telugu Pass 7.33 A B+ B+ A B+ B+
1711054 VENTAPALLI BHANU REKHA Telugu Pass 6.33 B C B+ B+ B+ B
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-HETT REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Agricultural 

Economics 

(Elective)

Tourism 

Marketing 

Hospitality 

Management

Culture of 

Indian 

Cousine 

(Tourism 

Contemporar

y Food 

Service(Touri

sm Cluster-2)

Leadership 

Skills for 

Cheffs(Touris

m Cluser-3)

1713001 SHAIK BASHEERUNNISA Hindi Pass 7.33 B+ B A B+ A A
1713002 PALEPU DHANA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.33 A B+ A+ A+ A+ A
1713004 PENKE VEERALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 7.33 B+ C A A+ A B+
1713008 KANDELLI KAMALA Telugu Pass 8.50 A A A A+ A+ A+
1713009 KOTHWALA BABY Telugu Pass 8.50 A B+ A+ A+ A+ A+
1713010 YELUGONDI BABY Telugu Pass 8.50 A B+ A+ A+ A+ A+

RES SGPA
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Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-HSc REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Early 

Childhood 

Care and 

Education

Therapeutic 

Nutrition

Home 

Science 

Extension 

and 

Family 

Dynamics

Family 

Attaire and 

Consumer 

Education

Household 

Economics

Early 

Childhood 

Care and 

Education 

Therapeutic 

Nutrition 

Practical

Home 

Science 

Extention 

and 

Family 

Dynamics 

Practical

1735001 ANKAMAREDDY NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 0.00 A+ A A O A+ A A+ O O O
1735002 MOHAMMAD SAFOORA 

NASRIN SULTANA

Hindi Pass 0.00 A+ O B+ A A+ A O O O O
1735004 GANJA VANITHADEVI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 A O A A A+ A O O O O
1735005 GEDELA JHANSIRANI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 A+ O A A+ A+ A O O O O
1735006 GUNDUBILLI BABYSYAMALA Sanskrit Pass 0.00 A B+ B+ A A B+ B+ A+ O A+
1735008 PULAGAM GEETHIKASRI 

SURYA BHARATHI

Sanskrit Pass 0.00 O O A O O A O O O O
1735009 SURADA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 A C B+ B+ B+ B+ A+ A O A+
1735010 SURLA DEVISRI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 A+ B B+ A+ A B+ O A+ O A+
1735011 APPIREDDY INDIRA Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ C B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ O A+
1735012 BANDILI MEGHANA Telugu Pass 0.00 O A+ O O O A O O O A+
1735013 BORA DEEPIKA SAROJINI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A+ A A+ A+ A+ O O O O
1735014 CHENNAMSETTI RAMALATHA Telugu Pass 0.00 O A+ A O A+ A+ O O O O
1735015 CHINTAKAYALA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A A A A+ A B+ A+ A O A+
1735017 GEDALA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 0.00 B D B B B B+ A A O A
1735018 GODALA SANTHOSHI Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F F F F A+ A O A+
1735019 JAKKA KALYANINAGAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 0.00 O A A A+ O A+ O O O O
1735021 KAMIDI JHANSIRANI Telugu Pass 0.00 B+ C B+ A A A A+ A+ O A+
1735023 KORUKONDA MANASA Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ C A A A A A A+ O A
1735024 MUDDANGULA 

SANDHYARANI

Telugu Pass 0.00 B+ D B A B+ B+ A A A+ A
1735025 PAILA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 0.00 A D B A B+ B+ A+ A O A+
1735026 PILLI KRANTHI Telugu Pass 0.00 O A A+ O O A+ O O O O
1735027 PODIAM SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ B+ B+ A+ A+ A O A+ O O
1735028 RAJAPU LAVANYASATYAVANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ B+ A A A B+ A A+ O A+
1735029 SEETHALA ANJALI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ B+ A A+ A+ A B+ A+ O A
1735031 SOMANA GEETHA AMBICA Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A B+ A A+ A A A+ O A
1735032 YADALA DURGABHAVANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ C B+ A B+ B+ A+ A+ O A+
1735033 YADALA DURGALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ B+ A A+ B+ B+ B+ A O A+

RES SGPA
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SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-HSc REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Family 

Attaire and 

Consumer 

Education 

Household 

Economics 

Practical

1735001 ANKAMAREDDY NAGA 

LAKSHMI

Hindi Pass 0.00 O O
1735002 MOHAMMAD SAFOORA 

NASRIN SULTANA

Hindi Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735004 GANJA VANITHADEVI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 O O
1735005 GEDELA JHANSIRANI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 O O
1735006 GUNDUBILLI BABYSYAMALA Sanskrit Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735008 PULAGAM GEETHIKASRI 

SURYA BHARATHI

Sanskrit Pass 0.00 O O
1735009 SURADA LAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 O O
1735010 SURLA DEVISRI Sanskrit Pass 0.00 O O
1735011 APPIREDDY INDIRA Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735012 BANDILI MEGHANA Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735013 BORA DEEPIKA SAROJINI Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735014 CHENNAMSETTI RAMALATHA Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735015 CHINTAKAYALA SRAVANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735017 GEDALA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ O
1735018 GODALA SANTHOSHI Telugu F:6 0.00 A+ A+
1735019 JAKKA KALYANINAGAJYOTHI Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735021 KAMIDI JHANSIRANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735023 KORUKONDA MANASA Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ O
1735024 MUDDANGULA 

SANDHYARANI

Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735025 PAILA RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ O
1735026 PILLI KRANTHI Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735027 PODIAM SANDHYA RANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ O
1735028 RAJAPU LAVANYASATYAVANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ O
1735029 SEETHALA ANJALI Telugu Pass 0.00 O O
1735031 SOMANA GEETHA AMBICA Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735032 YADALA DURGABHAVANI Telugu Pass 0.00 A+ A+
1735033 YADALA DURGALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 0.00 O A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-MPC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy  

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry  

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Polymer 

Chemistry 

(Clust - I)

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Instrumental 

Methods of 

Analysis 

(Clust - II)

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies(Clu

st-II)

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products and 

1731001 GEDELA LAKSHMI BHARANI Hindi Pass 9.03 A+ O B+ A+ A+ A+
1731002 PITTA SAIPRIYA Hindi F:1 0.00 F B D B B+
1731003 VIPPARTHI SUPRIYA Hindi F:1 0.00 F A+ D B+ A
1731004 AADURI DEVI APARNA Sanskrit Pass 6.87 C B+ D B+ C
1731006 CHEKKA VIMALA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.47 B+ A D B+ B+ B+
1731007 CHOKKA RENUKA Sanskrit F:1 8.10 F B+ A B+ B+ A
1731008 GANTA PURNA SURYA VEERA 

CHAKRAKUMARI

Sanskrit Pass 8.40 A B+ B O B+
1731009 KOKKIRIGADDA PAVANI 

SATYA

Sanskrit Pass 7.77 A A+ B A B+ C
1731011 MADUGULA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.57 A+ A B+ A+ A+ B+
1731012 MALLADI LAKSHMIDURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 C A B+ A B+ B+
1731013 MAMIDALA ANJANIKUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.53 O A+ B+ O O
1731014 MOSA MARY Sanskrit Pass 7.60 C B+ B+ A A B+
1731015 RAMADI DHANA SATYASRI Sanskrit Pass 7.83 B+ A C A A B+
1731016 PARAMATA MEGHANA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A+ C B A+ A
1731017 PINAPOTHU SURYA TEJA Sanskrit Pass 8.63 A C B+ A+ O
1731019 SANGADI SURYAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 9.47 A+ O B+ O O
1731020 SANGADI VEERALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.03 B+ O C B+ A A
1731022 BUDIDA KAVYA Telugu Pass 8.83 A A+ B+ A+ A+ A+
1731025 DEVINADI SRAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 F D D D D
1731026 DUKKIPATI SANTHI KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.67 B+ O D A C
1731027 GARISINGU PRASANNA Telugu Pass 7.27 C B+ B B+ B B+
1731028 GOLLAPALLI 

UMANAGESWARI

Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ B+ B+ B+ A B+
1731029 GULLELA LOVA KALYANI Telugu F:1 0.00 F B+ C B B
1731030 JADA BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 7.30 B+ B+ C B B+ B+
1731031 KALADI BHULAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.77 B+ A+ D A B+ B
1731032 KODURI SANTHI Telugu Pass 7.43 B+ B+ D C B+ B+
1731033 KONDRU ASHA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.40 B+ O B+ A+ A+
1731034 KUKKALA BAGYA SRI Telugu Pass 7.97 B+ A D B+ A+ A
1731035 NUNNA SATYA SAI KUMARI Telugu Pass 9.10 O A+ A A A+ A+

RES SGPA
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SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-MPC REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Environment

al Chemistry 

Practical

Polymer 

Chemistry 

Practical

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects 

Instrumental 

Methods of 

Analysis 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Practical

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products & 

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

1731001 GEDELA LAKSHMI BHARANI Hindi Pass 9.03 O A+ A+ A+ O
1731002 PITTA SAIPRIYA Hindi F:1 0.00 C O O A O A+
1731003 VIPPARTHI SUPRIYA Hindi F:1 0.00 B O A+ A+ O A+
1731004 AADURI DEVI APARNA Sanskrit Pass 6.87 O O A+
1731006 CHEKKA VIMALA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 7.47 A+ A+ A+ A O
1731007 CHOKKA RENUKA Sanskrit F:1 8.10 B+ O A+ O O
1731008 GANTA PURNA SURYA VEERA 

CHAKRAKUMARI

Sanskrit Pass 8.40 O O A+
1731009 KOKKIRIGADDA PAVANI 

SATYA

Sanskrit Pass 7.77 B+ O A+ A O
1731011 MADUGULA DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.57 O A A+ A+ O
1731012 MALLADI LAKSHMIDURGA Sanskrit Pass 7.73 A+ O A+ O O
1731013 MAMIDALA ANJANIKUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.53 O O A+
1731014 MOSA MARY Sanskrit Pass 7.60 A+ A+ A+ A+ O
1731015 RAMADI DHANA SATYASRI Sanskrit Pass 7.83 A A+ O A+ O
1731016 PARAMATA MEGHANA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A O O
1731017 PINAPOTHU SURYA TEJA Sanskrit Pass 8.63 O A+ O
1731019 SANGADI SURYAVATHI Sanskrit Pass 9.47 O A+ O
1731020 SANGADI VEERALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.03 A+ O O B+ O
1731022 BUDIDA KAVYA Telugu Pass 8.83 O O A+ A+ O
1731025 DEVINADI SRAVANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A A A
1731026 DUKKIPATI SANTHI KUMARI Telugu Pass 7.67 A O A+ A+ O B+
1731027 GARISINGU PRASANNA Telugu Pass 7.27 O A+ A+ A+ O
1731028 GOLLAPALLI 

UMANAGESWARI

Telugu Pass 7.77 A+ O A+ B+ O
1731029 GULLELA LOVA KALYANI Telugu F:1 0.00 A O A O O A+
1731030 JADA BHUVANESWARI Telugu Pass 7.30 A+ A A A+ O
1731031 KALADI BHULAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.77 O O O A O
1731032 KODURI SANTHI Telugu Pass 7.43 A+ O O O O
1731033 KONDRU ASHA JYOTHI Telugu Pass 8.40 A O A+ A+ A+ B+
1731034 KUKKALA BAGYA SRI Telugu Pass 7.97 O A+ A+ O O
1731035 NUNNA SATYA SAI KUMARI Telugu Pass 9.10 O A A+ O O

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy  

(Elective)

Environment

al Chemistry  

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Polymer 

Chemistry 

(Clust - I)

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Instrumental 

Methods of 

Analysis 

(Clust - II)

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies(Clu

st-II)

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products and 

1731036 PAMPANA SUNITHA Telugu Pass 8.30 A+ A+ D A A B+
1731037 PINAPOTHU SRIKALA Telugu Pass 8.80 A O B+ A A+ A
1731038 RAYUDU PRASANTHI Telugu Pass 8.73 B+ O B+ A A+ A+
1731040 VEMAGIRI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.43 A A+ C B+ A+ A+
1731041 VENTRU SUMABALA Telugu F:1 0.00 F O D B+ A
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Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Environment

al Chemistry 

Practical

Polymer 

Chemistry 

Practical

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects 

Instrumental 

Methods of 

Analysis 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Practical

Analysis of 

Drugs, Foods, 

Dairy 

Products & 

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

1731036 PAMPANA SUNITHA Telugu Pass 8.30 A+ O A+ O O
1731037 PINAPOTHU SRIKALA Telugu Pass 8.80 O O A+ O O
1731038 RAYUDU PRASANTHI Telugu Pass 8.73 O A+ O O O
1731040 VEMAGIRI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.43 O A+ A+ O O
1731041 VENTRU SUMABALA Telugu F:1 0.00 B+ O O A A+ A



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

SEPTEMBER 2020,VI Sem-MPCs REGULAR-Results

Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy 

(Elective)

Web 

Technologies 

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Distributed 

Systems 

(Clust - I)

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Cloud 

Computing 

(Clust - II)

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies( 

Clust-II)

Computer 

Science 

Project (Clust 

-III)

1732001 ACHANTA SAI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Hindi F:1 0.00 F O A+ A+ A O
1732002 GANDI SUVARNA Hindi Pass 9.10 O O A A A A+
1732003 GOLLAPALLI HEMA SRI Hindi Pass 8.13 C O B A A A+
1732004 PALEPU VEERA VENI Hindi Pass 8.47 B O B+ A+ A
1732005 REDDY SAVITHRI Hindi F:1 8.03 F O B+ A B+
1732006 VIJAYALAKSHMI D Hindi Pass 7.20 D A D B B O
1732007 ADDEPALLI SATYASAI Sanskrit Pass 8.77 A A B+ O A
1732008 ANDIMENU GAYATRI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.47 B A A A+ A+
1732009 BODDU KUSUMA Sanskrit Pass 9.27 A A A O O
1732011 DADALA DIVYA Sanskrit F:1 7.80 F A D A B+
1732012 DALLI RAMA SURI Sanskrit Pass 8.07 B A+ C A A
1732013 DANDUPROLU NOOKA 

RATNAM

Sanskrit Pass 9.50 O O A A+ A+
1732014 DASARI VASUDA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A+ D C C A+
1732015 GANDHAM ROSHINI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 B+ A+ C A A O
1732016 GANISETTI NAGA DURGA Sanskrit Pass 9.90 O O A+ O O
1732018 GEDELA DAMAYANTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.90 O O A+ O O
1732019 KADIYALA VENKATA DURGA 

BHAVANI

Sanskrit Pass 9.40 A O A+ O O
1732020 KARRI NOOKARATNAM Sanskrit Pass 9.00 B+ O A A+ A+
1732021 KEDARISETTI RAMADEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.20 B+ A+ B B B O
1732023 KOTA MONIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A+ B+ B+ A O
1732024 KOTHWALA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.23 A O A O O
1732025 MADDU MEENA KUMARI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A C B+ B A+
1732026 MADHAVAPURI SATYA 

SOWMYA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A+ C B+ A O
1732027 MADHAVARAPU SARANYA Sanskrit Pass 9.90 O O A+ O O
1732028 MATTAPARTHI SIVA PARVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.93 A+ A+ B+ B+ A O
1732029 MOHMMAD NAFISA Sanskrit Pass 9.40 O O A+ A A
1732030 NAMADI NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 8.67 B+ O A A O
1732031 NEDUNURI SATYALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.80 C O A O O
1732032 NEMMADI GNANESWARI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 F A+ B+ A+ A+
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Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Web 

Technologies 

Practical

Distributed 

Systems 

Practical

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects Pract

Cloud 

Computing 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Pract

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

1732001 ACHANTA SAI 

MAHALAKSHMI

Hindi F:1 0.00 O A+ O O
1732002 GANDI SUVARNA Hindi Pass 9.10 O A+ A+ O
1732003 GOLLAPALLI HEMA SRI Hindi Pass 8.13 O A+ O O
1732004 PALEPU VEERA VENI Hindi Pass 8.47 A O O A+ O O
1732005 REDDY SAVITHRI Hindi F:1 8.03 B+ O A+ A+ O A+
1732006 VIJAYALAKSHMI D Hindi Pass 7.20 A+ A+ A+ O
1732007 ADDEPALLI SATYASAI Sanskrit Pass 8.77 O O A+
1732008 ANDIMENU GAYATRI DEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.47 O A+ A+
1732009 BODDU KUSUMA Sanskrit Pass 9.27 O O O
1732011 DADALA DIVYA Sanskrit F:1 7.80 A O A+
1732012 DALLI RAMA SURI Sanskrit Pass 8.07 O O O
1732013 DANDUPROLU NOOKA 

RATNAM

Sanskrit Pass 9.50 A+ O O O O O
1732014 DASARI VASUDA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ A+ A+ A+
1732015 GANDHAM ROSHINI Sanskrit Pass 8.50 O O O O
1732016 GANISETTI NAGA DURGA Sanskrit Pass 9.90 O O O
1732018 GEDELA DAMAYANTHI Sanskrit Pass 9.90 O O O
1732019 KADIYALA VENKATA DURGA 

BHAVANI

Sanskrit Pass 9.40 A+ O O
1732020 KARRI NOOKARATNAM Sanskrit Pass 9.00 A+ O O O O O
1732021 KEDARISETTI RAMADEVI Sanskrit Pass 8.20 O O O O
1732023 KOTA MONIKA Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O A+ O O
1732024 KOTHWALA KUMARI Sanskrit Pass 9.23 A+ O A+
1732025 MADDU MEENA KUMARI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 O A+ O O
1732026 MADHAVAPURI SATYA 

SOWMYA

Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A+ A+ O O
1732027 MADHAVARAPU SARANYA Sanskrit Pass 9.90 O O O
1732028 MATTAPARTHI SIVA PARVATHI Sanskrit Pass 8.93 O O O O
1732029 MOHMMAD NAFISA Sanskrit Pass 9.40 A+ O O O O O
1732030 NAMADI NAVYA Sanskrit Pass 8.67 A+ A+ A+
1732031 NEDUNURI SATYALAKSHMI Sanskrit Pass 8.80 A+ O O
1732032 NEMMADI GNANESWARI Sanskrit F:1 0.00 A A+ A+

RES SGPA



Accridited by NAAC B Level

(An Autonomous College in the Jurisdiction of Adikavi Nannaya University)

A.S.D. GOVT.DEGREE COLLEGE FOR WOMEN(AUTONOMOUS),KAKINADA

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Elective)

Renewable 

Energy 

(Elective)

Web 

Technologies 

(Elective)

Advanced 

Numerical 

Analysis 

(Clust - I)

Distributed 

Systems 

(Clust - I)

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects( 

Cloud 

Computing 

(Clust - II)

Special 

Functions 

(Clust - II)

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies( 

Clust-II)

Computer 

Science 

Project (Clust 

-III)

1732033 PABBINEEDI SYAMALA 

DEVIPRASANNA

Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O O O O O
1732034 PALEPU SWARNA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O O O O O
1732036 SANGADI KAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.10 B+ O A+ A+ A O
1732037 SHAIK BASHEERA Sanskrit Pass 8.33 C A A+ A A O
1732038 SUVARNAPUDI VIJAYA SATYA 

KRANTHI

Sanskrit Pass 9.70 O A A+ O O
1732039 THANGELLA RAMYA Sanskrit Pass 8.90 A O B+ A A O
1732040 THIRUMANI VEERA VENI Sanskrit Pass 9.27 A+ A B+ O O
1732041 DONDAPATI HARIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 F A+ B A+ A+ A+
1732042 KOTHA V V N KRISHNA SITHA 

DURGA BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 9.40 O O A+ B+ O
1732043 KATOORI SANDHYA Telugu F:6 0.00 F F F F F
1732044 KUNDRAPU RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.60 B+ A A A B+ O
1732045 MANDAPALLI RAMYASRI Telugu Pass 8.47 C A+ A A A O
1732047 NAKKA POOJITHA Telugu Pass 8.47 A A+ B+ A B+
1732048 NEREDUMILLI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.73 A A+ A A O
1732049 PALLI MANI Telugu Pass 8.10 C A B O O
1732050 PALLI SANDHYA DURGA Telugu Pass 8.97 A+ A+ A A O
1732051 PEDAPATI GRACE Telugu F:1 0.00 C B+ F O A+
1732052 SERU RANI Telugu Pass 9.37 A+ A+ A A+ O
1732053 SETTIPALLI SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 F C A B+ B+ A+
1732054 SIVAKOTI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.30 A A+ B+ B+ B+ A+
1732055 TANUKU MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.23 A+ O A A A O
1732056 THEEDA SITARATNAM Telugu Pass 8.00 B A A A B+
1732057 VANAMADI SATYA KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.80 A A+ A O A+
1732058 YEDIDA  PRATHIBHA Telugu Pass 7.57 C A B+ B+ B+
1732059 YEGGADA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 7.63 D A B+ B+ A A+
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Energy 

Storage 

Devices( 

Clust-III)

Maths 

Project 

(Clust-III)

Renewable 

Energy 

Practical

Web 
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Practical

Distributed 

Systems 

Practical

Solar 

Thermal and 

Photovoltaic 

Aspects Pract

Cloud 

Computing 

Practical

Wind, Hydro 

and Ocean 

Energies 

Pract

Energy 

Storage 

Devices 

Project

1732033 PABBINEEDI SYAMALA 

DEVIPRASANNA

Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O O O
1732034 PALEPU SWARNA Sanskrit Pass 10.00 O O O
1732036 SANGADI KAVYA Sanskrit Pass 9.10 O O O O
1732037 SHAIK BASHEERA Sanskrit Pass 8.33 A+ O O A+
1732038 SUVARNAPUDI VIJAYA SATYA 

KRANTHI

Sanskrit Pass 9.70 O O O
1732039 THANGELLA RAMYA Sanskrit Pass 8.90 A+ O O O
1732040 THIRUMANI VEERA VENI Sanskrit Pass 9.27 O O A+
1732041 DONDAPATI HARIKA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ O A+
1732042 KOTHA V V N KRISHNA SITHA 

DURGA BHAVANI

Telugu Pass 9.40 O O O
1732043 KATOORI SANDHYA Telugu F:6 0.00 F A+ A+ A+ A+ A+
1732044 KUNDRAPU RAJESWARI Telugu Pass 8.60 O O O O
1732045 MANDAPALLI RAMYASRI Telugu Pass 8.47 O O O O
1732047 NAKKA POOJITHA Telugu Pass 8.47 B+ O O O O O
1732048 NEREDUMILLI BHARGAVI Telugu Pass 8.73 A+ A+ A+
1732049 PALLI MANI Telugu Pass 8.10 A A+ A+
1732050 PALLI SANDHYA DURGA Telugu Pass 8.97 A+ A+ O
1732051 PEDAPATI GRACE Telugu F:1 0.00 A A+ A+
1732052 SERU RANI Telugu Pass 9.37 O O O
1732053 SETTIPALLI SIRISHA Telugu F:1 0.00 A+ A+ O A+
1732054 SIVAKOTI SIRISHA Telugu Pass 8.30 O A+ A+ A+
1732055 TANUKU MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.23 O O O O
1732056 THEEDA SITARATNAM Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ O A+ O O A+
1732057 VANAMADI SATYA KALYANI Telugu Pass 8.80 A O A+
1732058 YEDIDA  PRATHIBHA Telugu Pass 7.57 B+ O A+ A+ O A+
1732059 YEGGADA KUSUMA Telugu Pass 7.63 O A+ A+ A+
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Student Name Second 

Lang
Roll.No.#

History of 

Modern 

Europe (from 

19th Century 

Spl.Telugu 

Janapada 

Sahityam-Kal

alu (Elective)

Local Self 

Government 

in Andhra 

Pradesh 

Journalisam  

(Cluster 

Elective - I)

Adhunika 

Telugu 

Bhasha 

Nirmanam 

Telugu 

Anuvadam 

(Cluster 

Elective - III)

1712002 MALLADI SIVAGANGA Sanskrit Pass 7.67 B+ B+ A A A A
1712003 MURUPINDI SANDHYA Sanskrit Pass 9.50 A O A+ O O O
1712004 NANDA SAMBHAVI Sanskrit Pass 7.67 B+ A A+ B+ B+ A
1712007 BURTHI PRASANNA Telugu Pass 8.00 A+ A A B+ A A
1712008 CHODI LOVA KUMARI Telugu Pass 8.17 B+ A+ A A A+ A
1712009 ISUKAPATLA PRANEETHA Telugu Pass 7.67 B A A A A A
1712010 KAKURU APARNA KUMARI Telugu F:1 0.00 F A+ A A A A
1712011 KAKURU RAMA DEVI Telugu Pass 9.00 A O A A+ O A+
1712012 LAVUDU VARALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 9.00 A+ O A A+ A+ A+
1712015 MUMMASANI KRUPA Telugu Pass 8.17 A A+ A A A A
1712016 PEDAPATRUNI DEVI Telugu Pass 8.00 B+ O B+ A A A
1712017 PENKE RAMADEVI Telugu Pass 7.17 B+ B B+ A A B+
1712019 PITHANI SHARON ROJA Telugu Pass 8.17 A A+ A B+ A+ A
1712020 POLINATI MAHALAKSHMI Telugu Pass 7.50 C A B+ A+ A A
1712022 VARA SUSHMA Telugu Pass 8.83 A O A A+ A+ A+
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